

3rd on 1/6 2011

Sub. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
above of road - Construction					
at road 753 to road					
- box wire told under					
under 2100/2100					
Box 2 2100					
above of ground - 1/2 AREA 200					
at - measurement 2100/2100					
Quadrilateral					
ag. No - 42/182/2000-21					
Date of Commencement					
1-9-06 21					
Date of Completion					
1-9-06 21					

Measurement of

$\frac{1815}{1815}$ 21
 J.G.

Abstract of Cost

1.30 Cost of labour
 1815 21
 all
 1815 21
 1815 21

1815 21
 Continuation C.O. 1815 21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2.5	Construction of drainage & working drains				Rs 6965.00
	work - - - - -				
	all Campbell's vol.				
	Qty. vide TMBE (7)				
	20.440 cum @ Rs 3344.21/-				Rs 13712.00
3.)	Cleaning & Graveling Road				
	Lead - - - - -				
	- - - in all				
	Campbell's vol.				
	20.2073 cum @ Rs 49496.70/-				Rs 10261.00
4.)	Plaster lining 17 MGW				
	Eight board and				
	logs - - - - -				
	all Campbell's vol.				
	Qty. vide TMBE (7)				
	11 Nos. @ Rs 10591.60/-				Rs 10592.00
5.)	Construction of Campbell's				
	insert material upto				
	1000m Lead - - -				
	- - - in all				
	Campbell's vol.				
	Qty. vide TMBE & P (8)				
	597.75 cum @ Rs 140.96/-				Rs 84259.00
6.)	Box cutting for pav-				
	ment - - - - -				
	all Campbell's vol.				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Qty. vide TMBS-8					
$= 43.05 m^3$ @ Rs 36.161					Rs 1557.250
7.) Continuation of Cuis. 12					
Cu. F. - - - - - in					
all Pampole vide					
Qty. vide TMBS P-8					
$= 223.18 m^3$ @ Rs 2783.581					Rs 621239.200
8.) Pkt. Contg. spreading					
W.B. 12 g. 11					
- - - - - in all					
Complete vide					
Qty. vide TMBS P-8					
$= 116.45 m^3$ @ Rs 3361.78					Rs 391513.00
					Rs 1121438.00
As per agreement Cuis. 14 vide CUIS 14					Rs 145787.00
					Rs 1267228.00
As per agreement below 15.5 ft.					Rs 196547.00
					Rs 1070678.00
pay currency (TMBS P-8)					Rs 1536541.00
					Rs 534137.00
Tender					
12/5/21					
S.D.					
Hand					
10/5/21					
17/5/21					
C.P.P.					
A					
12/5/21					

Continuation